
Events
 Polar Bear Challenge • Jan 1
 Spring Break Getaway • Mar 5 - 19
 Easter @ Mo •  Apr 14 - 16
 Thanksgiving @ Mo • Nov 23 - 26

Conferences forYouth 
 Mo-TLC: Teen Leadership Conference • Jun 11 - 16
 Youth Celebration • Jun 25 - 30
 Junior High Jubilee I • Jul 2 - 6
 Multi-Cultural Youth Conference • Jul 6 - 9
 Junior High Jubilee II • Jul 9 - 13
 Young Disciples’ Confirmation Camp • Jul 24 - 28

Conferences for Adults 
 Men’s Conference • May 5 - 7
 College Connection • May 15 - 19
 Women’s Conference I • May 30 - Jun 1
 Women’s Conference II • Jun 2 - 4
 Young Adult Weekend • Sep 15 - 17

Camps 
 Mo-Ranch Summer Camp • Jun 4 - Jul 22
 Mo-Ranch Day Camp • Jun 5 - Aug 11
 Summer Camp in the Valley • Jul 24 - 29
 Grand Camp • Jul 30 - Aug 3

Art, Worship & Music Programs 
 “Telling Your Story” Writing Retreat • Feb 17 - 20
 Needlework & Knitting Retreat • Feb 23 - 26
 Spring Quilting Retreat • March 27 - 31
 Photography in the Texas Hill Country • Mar 29 - Apr 2
 Painting Retreat • Apr 10 - 13
 Bible Study Conference • Jun 1 - 2
 Mo/PAM Worship & Music • Jun 18 - 23
 ART@MO • Jul 16 - 21
 Fall Quilting Retreat • Sep 18 - 22
 Painting Retreat • Sep 21 - 24
 Fall Photography Weekend • Oct 20 - 22
 Prayer Retreat • Oct 20 - 22
 Clay Week Retreat • Nov 5 - 10
 Holiday Gift Making Retreat • Nov 30  - Dec 3

Conferences for Grief
Comfort & Hope for the Journey of Grief • Feb 24 - 26
A Safe Place: Retreat For Bereaved Parents • Nov 10 - 12

Conferences for Church Professionals 
 Family Systems Theory Conference • Jan 2 - 5
 Bold Word Preaching Conference • Apr 24 - 27
 Small Church Pastor’s Retreat • Oct 16 - 19
 Couples in Ministry • Oct 23-26
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JANUARY
Polar Bear Challenge....................................  Jan 1......................  Sunday
Family Systems Theory Conference...............  Jan 2 - 5.................  Mon - Thu

FEBRUARY
“Telling Your Story” Writing Retreat ............. Feb 17 - 20 ...........  Fri - Mon
Needlework & Knitting Retreat....................  Feb 23 - 26.............  Thu - Sun
Comfort & Hope for the Journey of Grief.......  Feb 24 - 26.............  Fri - Sun

MARCH
Spring Break Getaway..................................  Mar 5 - 19..............  Sun - Sun
Spring Quilting Retreat................................  Mar 27 - 31 ............  Mon - Fri
Photography in the Texas Hill Country..........  Mar 29 - Apr 2........  Wed - Sun

APRIL
Painting Retreat..........................................  Apr 10 - 13.............  Mon - Thu
Easter @ Mo.................................................  Apr 14 - 16.............  Fri - Sun
Bold Word Preaching Conference.................  Apr 24 - 27.............  Mon - Thu

MAY
Men’s Conference.........................................  May 5 - 7................  Fri - Sun
College Connection......................................  May 15 - 19............  Mon - Fri
Women’s Conference I..................................  May 30 - Jun 1........  Tue - Thu

JUNE
Bible Study Conference................................  Jun 1 - 2.................  Thu - Fri
Women’s Conference II.................................  Jun 2 - 4.................  Fri - Sun
Mo-Ranch Summer Camp............................  Jun 4 - July 22........  Sun - Sat
Mo-Ranch Day Camp...................................  June 5 - Aug 11......  Mon - Fri
Mo-TLC: Teen Leadership Conference............  Jun 11 - 16.............  Sun - Fri
Mo/PAM Worship & Music............................  Jun 18 - 23.............  Sun - Fri
Youth Celebration......................................... Jun 25 - 30.............  Sun - Fri

JULY
Junior High Jubilee I....................................  Jul 2 - 6..................  Sun - Thu
Multi-Cultural Youth Conference..................  Jul 6 - 9..................  Thu - Sun
Junior High Jubilee II...................................  Jul 9 - 13................  Sun - Thu
ART@MO.....................................................  Jul 16 - 21..............  Sun - Fri
Young Disciples’ Confirmation Camp............  Jul 24 - 28..............  Mon - Fri
Summer Camp in the Valley.........................  Jul 24 -29...............  Mon - Sat

AUGUST
Grand Camp.................................................  Jul 30 - Aug 3.........  Sun - Thu

SEPTEMBER
Young Adult Weekend..................................  Sep 15 - 17.............  Fri - Sun
Fall Quilting Retreat.....................................  Sep 18 - 22.............  Mon - Fri
Painting Retreat..........................................  Sep 21 - 24.............  Thu - Sun

OCTOBER
Small Church Pastor’s Retreat.......................  Oct 16 - 19.............  Mon - Thu
Fall Photography Weekend..........................  Oct 20 - 22.............  Fri - Sun
Prayer Retreat..............................................  Oct 20 - 22.............  Fri - Sun
Couples in Ministry......................................  Oct 23 - 26 .............  Mon -Thu

NOVEMBER
Clay Week Retreat........................................  Nov 5 - 10...............  Sun - Fri
A Safe Place: Retreat For Bereaved Parents...  Nov 10 - 12.............  Fri - Sun
Thanksgiving @ Mo.....................................  Nov 23 - 26.............  Thu - Sun

DECEMBER
Holiday Gift Making Retreat.........................  Nov 30 - Dec 3........  Thu -  Sun
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